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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
Sessioni GROUP B - 2nd Sess.
Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

28
98
190
88
19
27
51
4
78
46
33
5
39
66
37
2
998
23

62
94
43
15
16
25
99
24
67
120
38
86
994
996

Name

CHI
WHELDON
MACCAGNANI
HANNA
ANURAG
BONDAREV
NAKAMURA
KOSTIC
GOMEZ
BANSAL
STOLCERMANIS
DUPE
REPETTO
VINCI
BUSSO
PAATZ
MIMASSI
ARN
NIELSEN
BRUCE
KRALING
WESTCOTT
MICHELINI
ERRIGO
BERNOLDI
HATTEMER
KAMEL
FLORESCU
RODRIGUEZ
PANZERI
HOBEIKA
CIMA

VAR 5
VAR 4

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

r.a PREMA RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4a NICCO TEAM

r.4« PREMA RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4a PREMA RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
r.4a PREMA RACING

F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

r.4a PREMA RACING

r.4 US RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4« TECHNORACE

r.a PREMA RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

2nd Time

151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
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:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
.003
.038
.154
.214
.328
.364
.365
.534
.603
.696
.714
.811
.842
.871
.956
.993
:52.
152,
:52.
:53.
154,
:57.

181
185
280
374
605
653
728
729
961

255
473
807
639
001
420

No Time
No Time
No Time

In

11
12
18
12
15
11

12

18
18
11
24
15
16
14
21
12
19
15
16
13
17

13
11
18
15

16

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.033
147
.183
.184
.353
.422
.515
.533
.630
.661
.690
775
.812
02.
02.
02.
03.
03.
07.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

004
099
193
424
472
547
548
780
822
857
973

074
292
626
458
820
239

Gap

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
03.

004
095
094
231
048
075
001
232
042
035
116
060
114
036
001
169
069
093
018
097
031
029
085
037
262
218
334
832
362
419

Avg Spd

171,373
171,366
171,219
171,073
170,716
170,642
170,526
170,524
170,168
170,104
170,050
169,872
169,781
169,607
169,552
169,551
169,294
169,189
169,048
169,021
168,874
168,827
168,784
168,656
168,600
168,206
167,880
167,383
166,158
165,630
160,807

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

1st

130
231
354
222
013
294
383
148
614
040
090
530
144
018
305
552
144
024
082
008
480
249
233
222
174
188
056
230
003
422
167



